2013-2014 ALA CD#8.5, Rev., 6/28/14-4:20pm 2014 ALA Annual Conference

ALA Council I Sunday, June 29, 2014 8:30am-11:00am LVH, Paradise North Las Vegas, Nevada

Presiding Officer: Barbara K. Stripling, ALA President

Assisting Presiding Officer: Courtney L. Young, ALA President-Elect Secretary of Council: Keith Michael Fiels, ALA Executive Director

Parliamentarian: Eli Mina

**Time

Allowance

Order of Business

• Call to Order 10 Mins.

- Introductions and Announcements

Barbara K. Stripling, ALA President

- Establishing the Quorum,
 Barbara K. Stripling, ALA President
- Adoption of the Rules
 Barbara K. Stripling, ALA President, ALA CD#5
- Agenda Review

Barbara K. Stripling, ALA President, ALA CD#8.5, 6/28/14-4:20pm

2013-2014 ALA CD#8.5 , 6/28/14-4:20pm ALA Council I Sunday, June 29, 2014, 8:30am-11:00am LVH, Paradise North, Las Vegas, Nevada Page 2

Allowance

•

**Time